Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0015430 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 3/30/2015 12:39:35 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov		Annual Report Online Filing		ARP	
Company:EDMONSON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY SERVICE CORPORATIONCompany ID:0015430State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:4/2/1970 12:00:00 AMDate filed:3/30/2015 12:39:35 PMFee:\$15.00					
Principal Office					
EDMONSON CO. PUBLIC LIBRARY P. O. BOX 219 BROWNSVILLE, KY 42210					
Registered Agent Name/Address					
MILDRED J. MUNSEE PO BOX 219 280 FERGUSON STREET BROWNSVILLE, KY 42210					
Trustee	Jill Skaggs		741 Indian Creek Road, Brownsville	- KV 42210	
President Secretary Treasurer Vice President	C. Robert KI Shela Vince Joyce Alexa Jolene Bevil	nt nder	325 Noah Bledsoe Road, Sniths G 40 Olivia Court, Smiths Grove, KY 4 394 Lock Road, Brownsville, KY 42 1240 E. Big Reedy Road, Caneyvill	rove, KY 42171 42171 210	1
Directors					
Director Director Director Director Director	C. Robert Kl Jolene Bevil Joyce Alexa Shela Vince Jill Skaggs	le nder	325 Noah Bledsoe Road, Smiths G 1240 E. Big Reedy Road, Caneyvill 394 Lock Road, Brownsville, KY 42 40 Olivia Court, Smiths Grove, KY 4 741 Indian Creek Road, Brownsvill	e, KY 42721 210 42171	1
<u>Signatures</u>					
Signature Title		Mildred J. Muns Director	ee		

NARP